Quarterfinals 1

Heat#: 21 14:40:0C

Rnk Bib Name
1 1 FLAHARTY, Tyson
9 SLOUGH, Robert

17 CLARK, Daniel
16 HINCKLEY, Mike
24 SCHAUER, Paul

o g b wWN

NSC Fairbanks
Sun Valley SEF

8 HENRIQUES, Dominic Auburn

East Anchorage
Alaska Winter S
NSC Fairbanks

Time
2:09.8
+1.2
+2.7
+3.0
+4.4
+8.2

Quarterfinals 2

Heat#: 22 14:45:0¢ Semi-Finals 1

Sprint Brackets for J1M
Boys Born 1985-1986

Consolation Finals

Heat#: 27 15:10:0C Finals B Heat#: 30 15:30:0C

Quarterfinals 3

Heat#: 23 14:50:0¢ Semi-Finals 2

Rnk Bib Name Time Rnk Bib Name Time Rnk Bib Name Time
1 4 SIMONS, Casey Park City NSC/ 2:11.1 1 4 SIMONS, Casey Park City NSC/ 2:11.9 1 1 FLAHARTY, Tyson NSC Fairbanks 2:12.6
2 5 SINNOTT, Mike Sun Valley SEF +0.5 2 9 SLOUGH, Robert Sun Valley SEF +0.4 2 5 SINNOTT, Mike Sun Valley SEF +5.0
3 12 TRUE, Ben Coastal Nordic +0.8 3 1 FLAHARTY, Tyson NSC Fairbanks +0.9 3 6 GILLIS, Anders NSC Fairbanks +16.9
4 20 BEDARD, Bret Stratton Mtn Sc +1.4 4 5 SINNOTT, Mike Sun Valley SEF +1.4 4 7 HEATH, Garrett Minneapolis Ski +17.1
5 13 HOLTAN, Ryan Alaska Winter S +6.0
6 21 CHEESEBRO, Andy St Louis Park +7.5

Heat#: 28 15:15:0¢ Final A Heat#: 32 15:40:0C

Rnk Bib Name Time Rnk Bib Name Time Rnk Bib Name Time
1 2 SINGLETON, Justin  Eagle River NS 2:10.7 1 2 SINGLETON, Justin  Eagle River NS 2:16.4 1 4 SIMONS, Casey Park City NSC/ 2:11.4
2 7 HEATH, Garrett Minneapolis Ski +3.2 2 3 JOHNSON, Matthew Alaska Winter S +0.6 2 2 SINGLETON, Justin  Eagle River NS +0.3
3 15 HOPKINS, Max Ford Sayre +3.5 3 6 GILLIS, Anders NSC Fairbanks +1.3 3 3 JOHNSON, Matthew Alaska Winter S +1.8
4 10 DAMROW, Tim Saukko +3.9 4 7 HEATH, Garrett Minneapolis Ski +5.0 4 9 SLOUGH, Robert Sun Valley SEF +4.3
5 18 BALDWIN, Bob St Cloud +4.3
6 23 ALLEN, Scott Park City NSC/ +5.9

Quarterfinals 4

Heat#: 24 14:55:0C

Rnk Bib Name
1 3 JOHNSON, Matthew
6 GILLIS, Anders
11 HANSEN, Travis
14 ROGERS, Kyle
19 GILL, Silas
22 HARRIS, Jackson

o g b wWN

Alaska Winter S
NSC Fairbanks

West Yellowsto
Gould Academy
Burke Mtn Acad
Sun Valley SEF

Time
2:11.7
+1.0
+1.2
+1.6
+4.5
+7.1

The first two finishers in Quarterfinal 1 and Quarterfinal 2 A Finalists are ranked 1st to 4th based upon their Final Result

advance to Semi-finals 1
B Finalists are ranked 5th to 8th based upon their Final Result

The first two finishers in Quarterfinal 3 and Quarterfinal 4
advance to Semi-finals 2 3rd place in Quarterfinals are ranked 9th to 12th based upon

The first two finishers in each semi-final heat advance to the A their qualifier place.

Finals.
4th place in Quarterfinals are ranked 13th to 16th based upon

The last two finishers in each semi-final heat advance to the B their qualifier place.

Finals.
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